

GR-228/14

Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 33 ;

Dt. 02-04-2022

Today the date is fixed for E/R of W/A against the one accused and appearance of other three accused persons. Three accused on bail are present by filling hazira. One NER is received from ASI Ajay Basfore forwarded by I/C Dinhata P.S. prays for time, ground stated therein. Considered and allowed.

In such circumstance, I/C Dinhata P.S. once again directed to executed the W/A against the accused.

To 17-06-2022 for appearance of three accused persons and E/R of W/A against the accused namely Sumita Barman. Issue reminder.

B.C. II to comply.

sd

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.