

GR-228/2014

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 38;

Dt. 20-04-2023

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Out of four accused on CB, one accused is present and other accused are absent by petition praying for time stating the grounds therein.

Heard, considered and allowed.

To 04-08-2023 for framing of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.